
 

 

 

 

 

भारत सरकार/Government of India 

परमाणु ऊर्ाा विभाग/Department of Atomic Energy 

पररिती ऊर्ाा साइक्लोट्र ॉन केन्द्र/Variable Energy Cyclotron Centre 

1/ए.एफ., विधान नगर/1/AF, Bidhan Nagar 

कोलकाता/Kolkata-700 064 

निनिदा सूचिा सं:. िीईसीसी/ एमईजी /ईएसडी/ पी एंड जी /पीडब्ल्यू/2023-24/177/B्-19/417   तारीख: 08.03.2024 

TENDER NOTICE NO: VECC/MEG/ESD/P&G/PW/2023-24/177/B-19/417        Date: 08.03.2024 
 

भारत के राष्ट्र पवत की ओर से कार्ाकारी अवभरं्ता, ईएसडी/ एमईजी, िीईसी कें द्र, 1/ए.एफ., विधाननगर, कोलकाता-700 

064 के पात्र संविदाकारो ंसे “ वीईसीसी के ववविन्न परिसि ों में ववविन्न बागवानी वसु्तओों की आपूवति औि सै्टवकों ग” करने हेतु 

मुहरिंद कोटे्शन आमंवत्रत करते हैं।  

 

Executive Engineer, ESD/MEG, VEC Centre, 1/AF, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700 064 on behalf of the 

President of India invites SEALED QUOTATIONS from eligible contractors for the work of “Supplying 

& stacking of various gardening items at different campuses of VECC”. 

 

निक्री की तारीख/Date of Sale   :11.03.2024 to 19.03.2024 (up to 2pm) 

 

जमा करिे की तारीख (अपराह्न 2.00 िजे तक), खोलिे की तारीख (अपराह्न 3.30 िजे तक): 19.03.2024 

Date of dropping (up to 2.00PM), Opening (3.30 PM) on्:                                     19.03.2024 

 

अिुमानित लागत/Estimated Cost    : Rs.  44,000.00 

 

अनिम धि जमा/Earnest Money Deposit              : Rs. NIL 

 

निनिदा की लागत/Cost of Tender                : शून्य / NIL 

 

कायय पूरा होिे का समय/Time of Completion   : 2 (Two) months. 

 

वनविदा संिंधी दस तािेर्ो ंको वदनांक 11.03.2024 to 19.03.2024 के िीच अधोहस्ताक्षरी के कार्ाालर् से प्राप्त वकरे् 

र्ा सकते हैं। 

Tender documents can be obtained between 11.03.2024 to 19.03.2024 from the office of the 
undersigned. 
 

 

                                                                                                                Sd/- 

कार्ाकारी अवभरं्ता/Executive Engineer 

एमईर्ी/ ईएसडी, िीईसीसी/ MEG/ESD, VECC 

1/ए.एफ., सॉल ट् लेक वसट्ी, कोलकाता-64 

                    1/AF, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-64 


